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44,278

HX HB 25,000
19,278
89,650

0

82,828

1306/0482 12/04/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANUEL REYES & DINA Z

MANUEL REYES

0795/0491 9/01/1994 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE & JANET ZEPP

MANUEL & DINA Z REY
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18565 RECONNECT 50 07/31/2001

10462 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/16/1995

2006HX Base Yr

4198 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 738 99.9000 59.94 44,236 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 16,112

UOP 264 25 66 1,582

936 738 17,694

BAS= W56 S12 E34 UOP=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E22 N12$.

BAS

56

12

34 22

12

UOP12

22

12

22

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.43 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,500.00 7,125.00 31,564

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.42 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,500.00 7,125.00 31,492


